Construction division. • Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. N regis	No. – site bills ster		7-6	Date - site bills Register					13.07.23 Nextopolis			
	pany Name:	Dr.Y	14 B.	intec	Site:	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	All in the first wine con	7	lexton	li c		
Nam	e of Contractor	-		wish								
Natu	re of work	Material Control of the Control of	merma land	Scatfoldry.								
Wor	k done	Fron	1 Date		+64+	•	To I	Date	10.0	4-23		
Sl. No.	20).			Rat		Uni	ts	Amount		Contractors bill no		
1.	Main block								interest de la reconstant de la reconstant discol			
2.	North West		3288	L	1	SH	-	13,1	52			
3.	(Caffolding		-						,			
4.												
5.												
6.												
7.	14											
8.										112		
9.												
10.						-						
11.		otal:		,				13,1	52			
	required		ES OM	ŶO.	GS	Γ bill	requi			S DNO.		
	surement &		equired		-1	asure						
	WO no.		ot requ	uired estimate sheet:					□ Not enclosed			
					PO	/WO	date:					
Kem	arks:	MON	CS	lomi	loto	,				, E-2		
						,			117 2			
								A THE RESERVE				
Appr	oved by Project M	anage	r	Approve	d by D	esian	Tean	n A.	340 and 1	11		
Date:		1		Approved by Design Team Date:					Approved by M.D.			
Sign.	APPROVED	B							Date:			
Notes:		ent wi	thin 7 da	Sign:	eting we-	k 2 m	-1 - C	Si	gn:			

for here charges of the within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills are not required for turnkey jobs where guileline rates are clearly given.

PROJECT MANAGER

		2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								1	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
									Scaffolding for Westside external plastering	Main block	Item Head		12.07.23	Sai kumar	Harish	Scaffolding for Westside external plastering	Nextopolis	Dr. Nrk biotech pvt ltd	SHEET
		1							ering		Item Description					ring			
							7.		48.00		Length	A							
									1.00		Width	В							
-						100			68.50		Height	С					Sign:	Approved by:	
									1.00		Nos	D							
			-	5					3288.00		Quantity	E= AxBxCxD				1		Ramkishan	7
	nga da - esti (peladolo)								sft		Units	-Ti					\		

													S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
		Maring by sold a	and Street Control	***************************************	Tommission and	The second second		e adaptingum un			r fight for six true; t	Scaffolding for Wes	Item Head	12,07,23	Sai kumar	Harish	Scaffolding for Wes	Nextopolis	Dr.Nrk Bio tech pvt ltd	
							Inwords: Thirteen Thousand One	Total				Scaffolding for Westside external plastering	Item Description				Scaffolding for Westside external plastering		a ltd	
							Thousand One Hundred and fifty two Rupees Only.				•	3288.00	Quantity			a managara na				
				1,2			wo Rupees (Sft	Units							
8	l and			7.31)nly.				•	4.00	Rate						The state of the s	
			7 3									13,152	Amount					Sign:	Approved by:	
											_	52					7	1	Ramkishan	7
					And the second						22.00							\		

Allowance for Consumables

Harish, Thurkapally, Hyderabad

Date: 12.07.23

In favor of:

NRK Biotec

Project / Site:

Nextopolis

Location:

Thurkapally

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

CNo	Description	Amount
5	Brief description of work done: Towards ms scaffolding tieing for west side external plastering purpose at main block. Total Amount = 13,152 /- Work done from date 08.07.23 to date 10.07.23.	Rs. 2,630 /-

Amount in words: Two Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only.

~.	
Sign:	
DIET.	N. C. Carrier

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Harish, Thurkapally, Hyderabad.

Date: 12.07.23

In favor of:

Nrk biotec

Project / Site:

Nextopolis

Location:

Thurkapally

Type of Work:

Towards:

Scaffolding work .
Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards ms scaffolding tieing for west side external plastering purpose at main block. Total Amount = 13,152 /- Work done from date 08.07.23 to date 10.07.23.	Rs.5,260 /-

Amount in words: Five Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign:	_

Bill for Labour Charges

Harish, Thurkapally, Hyderabad

Date: 12.07.23

In favor of:

Nrk biotec

Location:

Thurkapally

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Labour Charges. /

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards ms	
	scaffolding tieing for west side external plastering	Rs.5,260 /-
	purpose at main block. Total Amount = 13,152/-	/
	Work done from date 08.07.23 to date 10.07.23.	

Amount in words: Five Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign:			
Sion			
D1511.			